
OECD links

1. Gross domestic product (GDP) (oecd.org)
Short-Term Labour Market Statistics (oecd.org)

Unemployment | OECD iLibrary (oecd-ilibrary.org)
Public expenditure and participant stocks on LMP (oecd.org)
Strictness of employment protection legislation: regular employment | OECD Employment and Labour Market Statistics | OECD iLibrary (oecd-ilibrary.org)

Note: Alternatively, in all tables and figures you can start with year 2015 or 2017 and follow data in next five years.

Tables
Table 1 Overall labour market situation and trend
	Year
	GDP growth in %
	Employment rate 15-64
	Unemployment 
Rate 15-64
	Vacancy rate 
(vacancies stock/employed popul.) * 100

	2016
	
	
	
	

	2017
	
	
	
	

	2018
	
	
	
	

	2019
	
	
	
	

	2020
	
	
	
	

	2021
	
	
	
	



Beveridge curve for 2017 - 2021
Table 2 Unemployment specific rates  
	
	2016
	2020
	2021

	Men
	
	
	

	Women
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	15- 24
	
	
	

	25 – 54
	
	
	

	55 - 64
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Less than upper secondary
	
	
	

	Upper secondary
	
	
	

	Tertiary
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Share of long-term unemployment
	
	
	

	Average duration of unemployment (months)
	
	
	

	Men
	
	
	

	Women
	
	
	

	· 24
	
	
	

	25 – 54
	
	
	

	55 +
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



Table 3 ALMP expenditure (%GDP)  
	Total 
	2016
	2017
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2021

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	   2016
	X
	X
	X
	X
	2021

	10 PES
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20 Training
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40 Employment incentives
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50 sheltered and supported employment
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	60 Direct job creation
	
	
	
	
	
	

	· 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	70 start-up incentives
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total 10-70 ALMP
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	82-85 (partial unemployment, SWT)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Table 4 ALMP participants (% LF)  
	
	2016
	2017
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2021

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2016
	x
	x
	x
	x
	2021

	10 PES
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20 Training
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40 Employment incentives
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50 sheltered and supported employment
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	60 Direct job creation
	
	
	
	
	
	

	· 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	70 start-up incentives
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total 10-70 ALMP
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	82-85 (partial unemployment, SWT)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Table 5  EPL index, trade unions
	
	2016(or near available)
	2021/(2020)
	

	Permanent contracts indiv
	
	
	

	Temporary contracts indiv
	
	
	

	Collective dismissals
	
	
	

	Permanent c. + Collective dismissals
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Collective bargaining coverage
	
	
	

	Union density
	
	
	

	
	
	
	






